CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN LANGUAGE (CSL)
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH-786004 (ASSAM)

Admission Notice 2019-20

Online applications are invited from eligible candidates for admission into the Diploma and

Certificate Courses of Centre for Studies in Language for the Academic Session 2019-2020.

e Eligibility Criteria:
» Two year Diploma Course in Tai Language (2DCTL): Graduate in any Discipline
» 3 Month Certificate Course in Spoken Tai (3MCCST): 10+2 passed in any stream with 45%
marks in aggregate.
» Certificate Course in Mising Language (CCML): Graduate/Post graduate
> Certificate Course in Deori Language (CCDL): Graduate/Post graduate

e Duration of the Programme:
> 2DCTL: 2 years
» 3MCCST: 3 months.
> CCML : Six months
> CCDL: Six months

s Intake capacity:

> 2DCTL: 30 (Thirty)
3MCCST: 30 (Thirty).
MLA. in Bodo: 20 (Twenty)
CCML: 30 (Thirty)
CCDL: 30 (Thirty)

YV V VYV V

How to apply: The intending candidates need to apply online through the “Online Application
Submission” portal of Dibrugarh University which is available at www.dibru.online from 17.07.2019.
The application fee of Rs.500/- needs to be paid at the time of applying online through Debit Card/Credit
Card/Internet Banking. On successful submission of the Application, an Acknowledgement Slip with
"SUCCESS" status will be generated. Candidates are advised to download and print the
Acknowledgement Slip along with the submitted Application Form and Admit Card for future reference.
The step by step instruction of the Application Process is available on the homepage of the “Online

Application Submission” portal.

Scanned by CamScanner



Schedule:

1.

(95 )

=

Start of Online Registration

Last date for Submission of Online Application

List of selected candidates shall be notificd

a.
b.
c.

d.

Diploma Course in Tai Language
3 Month Certificate Course in Spoken Tai
Certificate Course in Mising Language

Certificate Course in Deori Language

Date of Admission

a.
b.

C.

d.

Diploma Course in Tai Language
3 Month Certificate Course in Spoken Tai
Certificate Course in Mising Language

Cenrtificate Course in Deori Language

:17.07,2019

:29.07.2019

:30.07.2019
:30.07.2019
:31.07.2019
:31.07.2019

:01.08.2019
:01.08.2019
:02.08.2019
:02.08.2019

I \9
\“\”r\v
(Dr. B.C. Borah)

Joint Registrar (Academic)
Dibrugarh University

Scanned by CamScanner



