

CENTRE FOR STUDIES IN LANGUAGE (CSL) DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH-786004 (ASSAM)

Admission Notice 2019-20

Online applications are invited from eligible candidates for admission into the Diploma and Certificate Courses of Centre for Studies in Language for the Academic Session 2019-2020.

• Eligibility Criteria:

- > Two year Diploma Course in Tai Language (2DCTL): Graduate in any Discipline
- ➤ 3 Month Certificate Course in Spoken Tai (3MCCST): 10+2 passed in any stream with 45% marks in aggregate.
- > Certificate Course in Mising Language (CCML): Graduate/Post graduate
- > Certificate Course in Deori Language (CCDL): Graduate/Post graduate

• Duration of the Programme:

> 2DCTL: 2 years

> 3MCCST: 3 months.

> CCML : Six months

> CCDL: Six months

• Intake capacity:

> **2DCTL:** 30 (Thirty)

> 3MCCST: 30 (Thirty).

> M.A. in Bodo: 20 (Twenty)

> CCML: 30 (Thirty)

> CCDL: 30 (Thirty)

How to apply: The intending candidates need to apply online through the "Online Application Submission" portal of Dibrugarh University which is available at www.dibru.online from 17.07.2019. The application fee of Rs.500/- needs to be paid at the time of applying online through Debit Card/Credit Card/Internet Banking. On successful submission of the Application, an Acknowledgement Slip with "SUCCESS" status will be generated. Candidates are advised to download and print the Acknowledgement Slip along with the submitted Application Form and Admit Card for future reference. The step by step instruction of the Application Process is available on the homepage of the "Online Application Submission" portal.

Schedule:

1.	Start of Online Registration Last date for Submission of Online Application		:17.07.2019	
2.			:29.07.2019	
3.	List of selected candidates shall be notified			
	a.	Diploma Course in Tai Language	:30.07.2019	
	b.	3 Month Certificate Course in Spoken Tai	:30.07.2019	
	c.	Certificate Course in Mising Language	:31.07.2019	
	d.	Certificate Course in Deori Language	:31.07.2019	
4.	Date of Admission			
	a.	Diploma Course in Tai Language	:01.08.2019	
	b.	3 Month Certificate Course in Spoken Tai	:01.08.2019	
	c.	Certificate Course in Mising Language	:02.08.2019	
	d.	Certificate Course in Deori Language	:02.08.2019	

(Dr. B.C. Borah)
Joint Registrar (Academic)
Dibrugarh University